
2022 - 302 Mini Stirrup W/T
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

304 Kailyn B. PV Zips Invitation Keri M.

276 Autumn J. Doc Two The Stars Lacie Y.

250 Vanessa M. One Sweet Chex Meghan S.

244 Fynleigh P. Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb T.

191 Adalyn L. Captain Jack Sparrow Melissa L.

182 Miranda S. Jamaican Me A Winner Lacie Y.

135 Jules J. A full chocolate moon Keri M.

81 Gigi M. Savvy Girl Jasmine S.

76 Mista R. Glowing Galaxy Katie G.

67 Remy L. Wicked Witch of the West Meghan S.

66 Arabella L. Captain Jack Sparrow Melissa L.

62 Rani L. Sweet Lavender Luna Audra B.

61 Carlee C. Panti Lynx Arianna M.

34 Lydia G. Smart Move Kitty Audra B.

34 Miranda S. Cross Your Fingers and Hope Lacie Y.

30 Fynleigh P. Thunder Joe Barb T.

0 Madelynn S. Cadillac Jack Katie G.
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2022 - 303 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1178.6 Kaitlyn C. Heeza Gummy Bear Barb T.

749.8 Rachael B. Fee-fi-fo-fum Meghan S.

562 Josephine C. How Expensive Corinne O.

454 Kailyn B. PV Zips Invitation Keri M.

358 Autumn J. Doc Two The Stars Lacie Y.

333 Fynleigh P. Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb T.

270.4 Miranda S. Jamaican Me A Winner Lacie Y.

270 Gigi M. Savvy Girl Jasmine S.

209 Mista R. Glowing Galaxy Jocelyn F., Katie G.

139 McKinley K. Lucy Lou

138 Addyson S. Rollin way over Zoe W.

135 Ashton S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

129 Annalyn W. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

128 Jules J. A full chocolate moon Keri M.

127 Elizabeth H. My Designer Zipper Karla S.

125 Rani L. Sweet Lavender Luna Audra B.

120 Tzova K. Told Ya So Corinne O.

118 Camellia R. Hang Ten Henry Karla S.

116 Chloe D. Sir Fancy Franci

113 Maeve M. Told Ya So Corinne O.

113 Autumn J. That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Y.

110 Ella R. Dash Arianna M.

105 Lena M. Cause I Want To Corinne O.

103 Joanna M. Lex Vegas Natalie M.

95 Kadreye S. Saradio Katherine B.

94 Makenna S. Notable Guy Lindsey S.

93 Gemma I. MA Tomorrow’s Limits Clearwater E.

92 Erin C. Sham Rox Alissa W., Monarch E.

91 Bella Z. Winston's playful moose Katherine B.

90 Katie B. Monty Amanda L.

90 Olivia L. Godspeed Lindsey S.

88 Emma C. Panda Shamu Natalie M.

81 Maeve M. Go With The Flow Corinne O.

61 Lydia G. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

47 Elizabeth H. Ghostwin Smoky Karla S.

44 Jenna C. Sweeter Than Honey Jocelyn F.

43 Marlee K. Init 2 Win It Lindsey S.

0 Ryelee C. He'z My Double Duke Jocelyn F.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Ruby S. Molecule Kevy G.

0 Camellia R. Zeus' Lightening Bolt Karla S.

0 Carlee C. Panti Lynx Arianna M.

0 Gracyn S. Why Zu Bay Arianna M.

0 Piper S. Anna Arianna M.

0 Ella R. Panti Lynx Arianna M.

0 Zephyr H. Bird's Eye View EH Brittany M.

0 Vanessa M. One Sweet Chex Meghan S.

0 Adalyn L. Captain Jack Sparrow Melissa L.

0 Ruby S. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

0 Liam F. Shadow Naomi D.

0 Addie S. 2Ds Magic Lindsey S.

0 Gracyn S. Peek A Boo I See You Arianna M.

0 Lydia G. Smart Move Kitty Audra B.

0 Katie B. Red Bull Amanda L.

0 Caroline F. Tango Amanda L.

0 Marhab A. Ridin’ in the rein Lindsey S.

0 Madelynn S. Cadillac Jack Katie G.



2022 - 304 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1221 Lindsey B. Darth Vader Bridget H.

934.8 Kadie H. The Land Before Time Corinne O.

733 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

686.6 Sarah D. Molecule Kevy G.

581.2 Isabelle K. Wicked Witch of the West Meghan S.

378 Maggie A. Olive or Twist Meghan S.

212 Destini C. You Got The Luke Jamie B.

196 Ava P. Penny Lane Corinne O.

192 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

164 Sue L. Maverick Kara S.

134 Launa I. Manuka Honey Kara S.

130 Senna D. Heaven Sent In Color Casey T.

120 Alexis L. Zeus' Lightening Bolt Karla S.

110 Damaris M. PV Zips Invitation Keri M.

106 Jeffery L. Lex Vegas Natalie M.

105 Hannah S. No Filter Corinne O.

104 Ella S. Plenty of Sunshine

101 Janae M. Frankie Z Zoe W.

89 Nikki B. Smoky Karla S.

83 Maryn M. Diamonds in the Sky Melissa L.

79 Kadie H. How Expensive Corinne O.

79 Kelly P. Tamar Lady Godiva Melanie H.

77 Megan B. Hot For What

76 Alexis L. Heza Royal Catch Karla S.

75 Mark H. Skye Me A River Meghan S.

73 Alisa N. Mischief Melissa L.

49 Kate R. Sassafras

47 Ashley S. Why I'm Not Bay Lindsey S.

44 Angie B. Saradio Katherine B.

39 Lindsey S. Ridin’ in the rein Central Ohio Riding Club -.

39 Lindsey B. Blanda Bridget H.

38 Vicky Z. Cause I Want To Corinne O.

38 Cassidy S. Cristiona Central Ohio Riding Club -.

37 Makenna H. Diamond in the Rough Meghan S.

34 Damaris M. Doubles Zipper Keri M.

0 Alaina S. Major Kasia B.

0 Melissa M. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

0 Adasyn C. Dutchess Carrie D.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Ryan T. Stretchaurus

0 Kasia B. Silver Giant Kasia B.

0 Kaydence K. Stretchaurus Ryan T.

0 Melissa P. Miss Golden Globe Kevy G.

0 Taylor A. Blue

0 Charlotte W. Imperial Lady Melissa L.

0 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

0 Rebecca O. Mr. McNuggies Kasia B.

0 Shannon A. Chappie Kara S.

0 Amanda B. Walter Barb T.

0 Ann T. Revolutions Thunder Audra B.

0 Jordan S. Orchestraded Chaos Teresa W.

0 Jordan S. Scout Teresa W.

0 Sarah S. Fan Favorite Corinne O.

0 Danica H. Mirockulous Kevy G.

0 Madeline A. Liberty Keri M.

0 Kiana D. A Bright Spirit Brittany M.

0 Megan C. Soda Pop Natalie M.

0 Abigail H. Keebler



2022 - 305 W/T Poles Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

586 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

574.6 Kadie H. The Land Before Time Corinne O.

570 Kaitlyn C. Heeza Gummy Bear Barb T.

367.8 Miranda S. Jamaican Me A Winner Lacie Y.

318 Camellia R. Hang Ten Henry Karla S.

282.4 Fynleigh P. Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb T.

226 Elizabeth H. Ghostwin Smoky Karla S.

157 Mista R. Glowing Galaxy Jocelyn F., Katie G.

145 Nikki B. Smoky Karla S.

144 Makenna H. Diamond in the Rough Meghan S.

131 Olivia L. Godspeed Lindsey S.

130 Lyla H. Chick Magnet Molly W.

130 Makenna S. Notable Guy Lindsey S.

117 Sarah D. Molecule Kevy G.

114 Isabelle K. Wicked Witch of the West Meghan S.

100 Alexis L. Zeus' Lightening Bolt Karla S.

92 Elizabeth H. My Designer Zipper Karla S.

87 Abby D. lagoon of diamonds Casey T.

79 Josephine C. How Expensive Corinne O.

75 Autumn J. That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Y.

64 Katie B. Macaroni Amanda L.

54 Gigi M. Savvy Girl Jasmine S.

47 Danica H. Mirockulous Kevy G.

43 Margot P. Atlas Dianne P.

41 Kate R. Sassafras

41 Tzova K. Told Ya So Corinne O.

38 Maggie A. Olive or Twist Meghan S.

38 Addie S. 2Ds Magic Lindsey S.

38 Lindsey S. Ridin’ in the rein Central Ohio Riding Club -.

37 Maeve M. Told Ya So Corinne O.

37 Megan B. Hot For What

36 Alisa N. Mischief Melissa L.

0 Kadie H. How Expensive Corinne O.

0 Ryelee C. He'z My Double Duke Jocelyn F.

0 Jenna C. Sweeter Than Honey Jocelyn F.

0 Melissa M. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

0 Ruby S. Molecule Kevy G.

0 Maryn M. Diamonds in the Sky Melissa L.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Autumn J. Doc Two The Stars Lacie Y.

0 Lily R. Joey Carrie D.

0 Elizabeth C. Dutchess Carrie D.

0 Ava P. Penny Lane Corinne O.

0 Destini C. You Got The Luke

0 Gracyn S. Why Zu Bay Arianna M.

0 Piper S. Anna Arianna M.

0 Ella R. Panti Lynx Arianna M.

0 Sarah D. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

0 Ava Y. Sweet as Honey

0 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

0 Lydia G. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

0 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

0 Marlee K. Init 2 Win It Lindsey S.

0 Miranda S. Cross Your Fingers and Hope Lacie Y.

0 Maeve M. Go With The Flow Corinne O.

0 Mark H. Skye Me A River Meghan S.



2022 - 306 Thoroughbred Crossrails
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

763.8 Callie B. How Expensive Corinne O.

750 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

426 Marie A. Shameless Corinne O.

259 Kadreye S. Saradio Katherine B.

251 Kasia B. Aris Kasia B.

242 Taylor F. Rhettever It Takes Kasia B.

178.2 Katie G. My Fine Miracle Amanda L.

175.2 Mark H. Skye Me A River Meghan S.

110 Courtney K. Marine Major Meghan S.

96 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

78 Emma A. Desert Paradise

72 Chloe D. Sir Fancy Franci

51 Melissa P. Miss Golden Globe Kevy G.

49 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

34 Kasia B. Silver Giant Kasia B.

32 Ashley S. Why I'm Not Bay Lindsey S.

0 Taylor F. Aris Kasia B.

0 Bridget H. Dane's Tizzy Bridget H.
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2022 - 307 Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

826 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

766 Lila G. Mr. Red Kara S.

688.8 Chase S. Told Ya So Corinne O.

575 Kadreye S. Saradio Katherine B.

473 Tenalee G. The Muffin Man Jamie B., Alisha M.

435 Taylor P. Daddy's Last Dollar Melissa L.

342.8 Dylan E. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

304 Autumn S. Phinn Allison A.

227 Adalyn L. Captain Jack Sparrow Melissa L.

220 Quinn J. Apple Jax Barb T.

210.6 Nora D. She Sparkles Carrie M.

191.6 Eva D. Simon Says Jump Barb T.

173 Eva D. Heeza Gummy Bear Barb T.

169 Victoria S. Island Shenanigans Allison A.

152 Dylan E. Penny Lane Corinne O.

152 Dakota W. PV Zips Invitation Keri M.

143 Rachael B. Fee-fi-fo-fum Meghan S.

121 Ashton S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

116 Kaitlyn C. Heeza Gummy Bear Barb T.

109 Addyson S. Rollin way over Zoe W.

98 Carly S. Ghostwind Halona Karla S.

81 Kelsie C. Witchcraft Carrie M.

78 Marlee K. Init 2 Win It Lindsey S.

78 Lydia G. Smart Move Kitty Audra B.

76 Joanna M. Mildly Murderous Natalie M.

75 Avery D. Annie

66 Chase S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

55 McKinley K. Lucy Lou

50 Fynleigh P. Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb T.

39 Olivia L. Godspeed Lindsey S., Central Ohio Riding Club -.

38 Ashton S. Flux Capacitor Corinne O.

0 Taylor F. Aris Kasia B.

0 Mila M. Bella Flora Melissa L.

0 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

0 Mikayla L. Macaroni Amanda L.

0 Avalyn H. Panskrit Karla S.

0 Camellia R. Hang Ten Henry Karla S.

0 Lily R. Joey Carrie D.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Zephyr H. Bird's Eye View EH Brittany M.

0 Alexis W. Daddy's Last Dollar Melissa L.

0 Zephyr H. Puff The Magic Dragon Brittany M.

0 Lena M. Penny Lane Corinne O.

0 Chloe D. Sir Fancy Franci

0 Ashton S. Pocket Monster Corinne O.

0 Rachael B. Silly Numbers Meghan S.

0 Makenna S. Notable Guy Lindsey S., Central Ohio Riding Club -.

0 Francesca B. Init 2 Win It Central Ohio Riding Club -.



2022 - 308 Unrestricted Crossrails - 13 & Over
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

729 Callie B. How Expensive Corinne O.

698 Maeve C. Molecule Kevy G.

655.8 Alexandra C. Tall Dark N' Vansom Katherine B.

628 Avril J. Doubles Zipper Keri M.

433.8 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

376 Alexandra B. Doubles Zipper Keri M.

348.8 Sydney K. Axel Foley KCH Katherine B.

283 Addi A. Strawberry Buckaroo Melissa L.

253 Cassie D. She Repeats Everything Corinne O.

228 Jeffery L. Mildly Murderous Natalie M.

228 Kayla F. Poison Apple Meghan S.

196 Caroline R. Lightnings Superstar Melissa L.

185.4 Amanda N. Black the Blue Jocelyn F.

162 Makenna H. Diamond in the Rough Meghan S.

149 Emma A. Desert Paradise Lacie Y.

148 Ashlyn C. Westyn Melissa L.

141 Abby B. Pop N' Lock It Melissa L.

128 Madeline F. Tucker

116 Rita U. Her turn to Iron Rita U.

104 Brittany L. Enso Moira R.

96 Lilah F. Pickles Melissa L.

83 Kate R. Sassafras

79 Joyel V. Dante Deedee B.

79 Alexis L. Heza Royal Catch Karla S.

75 Blake T. Remember That Frog Bridget H.

73 Nola D. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

72 Gabby M. Whiskey Moira R.

71 Alexis L. Zeus' Lightening Bolt Karla S.

47 Emma R. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

44 Ella A. Vanity Fair Melissa L.

41 Jada F. Elyssa's Dark Storm Casey T.

40 Abby T. Stitch In Time Melanie H.

39 Samantha B. Rambos Hippie Chick Bridget H.

39 Ava Y. Sweet as Honey

38 Melissa M. What A Bold Move Kevy G.

38 Allison S. Tall Dark And Anxious Natalie M.

35 Melissa M. Tiny Tank Kevy G.

34 Addie S. Panda Shamu Natalie M.
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Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Kayley R. Cause I Want To Corinne O.

0 Rebecca O. Mr. McNuggies Kasia B.

0 Caroline R. Pickles Melissa L.

0 Taylor A. Blue

0 Alaina S. Chief Kasia B.

0 Briege I. Festive Attaire Kara S.

0 Charlotte W. Panda Express Melissa L.

0 Ava N. Red Hot Molly W.

0 Kasia B. Silver Giant Kasia B.

0 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

0 Sue L. Maverick Kara S.

0 Kadie H. The Land Before Time Corinne O.

0 Ashley S. Why I'm Not Bay Lindsey S.

0 Izzy C. Mr. Personality Casey T.

0 Mark H. Skye Me A River Meghan S.

0 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

0 Lindsey B. Darth Vader Bridget H.

0 Sarah D. Mirockulous Kevy G.



2022 - 309 Crossrails Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

986.4 Harper H. Lough Derg’s Whispering Willow Melissa L.

591.4 Lila G. Mr. Red Kara S.

353 Makenna H. Diamond in the Rough Meghan S.

302 Rachael B. Fee-fi-fo-fum Meghan S.

239 Addi A. Strawberry Buckaroo Melissa L.

215.6 Dylan E. Penny Lane Corinne O.

149 Rebecca O. Mr. McNuggies Kasia B.

144 Ashlyn C. Westyn Melissa L.

139 Kayley R. Cause I Want To Corinne O.

113 Ella A. Vanity Fair Melissa L.

104 Brooklyn J. Misty Pony Molly W.

89 Melissa M. What A Bold Move Kevy G.

81 Francesca B. Init 2 Win It Central Ohio Riding Club -.

73 Lyla H. Chick Magnet Molly W.

73 Olivia L. Godspeed Central Ohio Riding Club -.

73 Carly S. Ghostwind Halona Karla S.

53 Kyla L. Joly’s Gella Melissa L.

52 Cassie D. She Repeats Everything Corinne O.

51 Makenna S. Notable Guy Central Ohio Riding Club -.

43 Chase S. Zero Ducks Given Corinne O.

41 Chase S. Told Ya So Corinne O.

41 Emma R. A Good Lil Chip Audra B.

40 Eva D. Heeza Gummy Bear Barb T.

37 Megan B. Hot For What

36 Lily R. Joey Carrie D.

35 Kayla F. Poison Apple Meghan S.

32 Caroline R. Lightnings Superstar Melissa L.

31 Nola D. Waps Prince O War Audra B.

0 Elizabeth C. Dutchess Carrie D.

0 Avalyn H. Panskrit Karla S.

0 David C. Doc Two The Stars Lacie Y.

0 Zoie B. Knights Blade Meghan S.

0 Morgan T. Red Moon Rising Clearwater E.

0 Chloe N. Practically Perfect Meghan S.

0 Martha E. Donegal Bay Bridget H.

0 Katie G. Le Miel Amanda L.

0 Melissa M. Tiny Tank Kevy G.
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